
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

145,205,830
0

145,205,830

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,226,045
0

1,226,045

352,244
0

352,244

27,115,676
0

27,115,676

1,959,928 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,959,928

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

143,245,902 27,115,676 352,244 1,226,045

3,280
0

63,603
0
0

37,565
0
0

35,839
786,908
140,248
17,030

0
0
0
0

453,176
1,537,649

587 0
0 0

267,352 0
0 0
0 0

313 0
0 0

28,722 0
990 0

0 0
0 0

37,290 0
0 0

14,274 0
0 0

69,525 0
51,589 0

470,642 0

0
0

3,937
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3,937

141,708,253
1,974,447

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

143,682,700

26,645,034 352,244
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

26,645,034 352,244

1,222,108
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,222,108

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

173,925,394
0

173,925,394

1,959,928
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,959,928

171,965,466

3,867
0

334,892
0
0

37,878
0

28,722
36,829

786,908
140,248
54,320

0
14,274

0
69,525

504,765
2,012,228

169,953,238
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

171,902,086

25,599
0

25,599

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,599

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,599
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

25,599

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

18

10

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

18

10

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

145,205,830
0

145,205,830

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,603,888
0

1,603,888

27,115,676
0

27,115,676

1,959,928 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,959,928

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

143,245,902 27,115,676 1,603,888

3,280
0

63,603
0
0

37,565
0
0

35,839
786,908
140,248
17,030

0
0
0
0

453,176
1,537,649

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

313 0
0 0
0 0

990 0
0 0
0 0

37,290 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

51,589 0
90,182 0

141,708,253
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

141,708,253

27,025,494 1,603,888
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

27,025,494 1,603,888

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

173,925,394
0

173,925,394

1,959,928
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,959,928

171,965,466

3,280
0

63,603
0
0

37,878
0
0

36,829
786,908
140,248
54,320

0
0
0
0

504,765
1,627,831

170,337,635
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

170,337,635


